
PROF .. R.K.CHAUBEY 

To, 

HEAD 

nePRO 
University of Allahabad 
Allahabad 

D.EPARTMENT OF LAW 
UNIVERS[[Y OF ALLAHABAD 

Dated~ 14.02.2023 

DearSir, . . . . . . . · . . 
You are requested to be kind enough to get the followtng news item published in University 

columns in various daily newspapers and aJso put the news on the University Website and oblige. 
Thanking you, 

NOTIC E 

Yours Sincerely 
/ 

(Prof. R.K.Cbaubey) 
Head 

LL.M. 1st Semester (2022-23) students are to note that their Internal Assessment 
(Test-I) is scheduled to be held according to the following scheme: 

LL.M. 1st Semester (2022-23) Test-I 

Paper code and name Teachers 
LAW 501. Indian Constitutional Law-I Prof. R.K.Chaubey 

LAW 502. Indian Constitutional Law-II Dr. Anshuman 
Mishra/ 

Prof. Jai S. Sin!:!:h 
LAW 551. Paper- I (General Principles of Contract) Dr. Sonal Shankar 

LAW 552. Paper- II (Specific Contracts) Dr. Haribansh Singh 

LAW 553. Paper-III (Law of Insurance) Dr. Roshan Lal 

Date 

20.02.2023 

21.02.2023 

22.02.2023 

23.02.2023 

24.02.2023 

Timing 

02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m. 

02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m 

02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m 

02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m 

02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m 
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