PROF. R.K.CHAUBEY



DEPARTMENT OF LAW UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD

Dated: 14.02.2023

To,

The PRO
University of Allahabad
Allahabad

Dear Sir,

You are requested to be kind enough to get the following news item published in University columns in various daily newspapers and also put the news on the University Website and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely

(Prof. R.K.Chaubey) Head

NOTICE

LL.M. Ist Semester (2022-23) students are to note that their Internal Assessment (Test-I) is scheduled to be held according to the following scheme:

LL.M. Ist Semester (2022-23) Test-I

Paper code and name	Teachers	Date	Timing
LAW 501. Indian Constitutional Law-I	Prof. R.K.Chaubey	20.02.2023	02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m.
LAW 502. Indian Constitutional Law-II	Dr. Anshuman Mishra / Prof. Jai S. Singh	21.02.2023	02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m
LAW 551. Paper- I (General Principles of Contract)	Dr. Sonal Shankar	22.02.2023	02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m
LAW 552. Paper- II (Specific Contracts)	Dr. Haribansh Singh	23.02.2023	02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m
LAW 553. Paper-III (Law of Insurance)	Dr. Roshan Lal	24.02.2023	02.00 p.m. to 3.00 p.m

(Prof. RAK.Chaubey)

DEPARTMENT OF LAW

VERSITY OF ALLAHABAD

PAYAGRAL 2 1992